Pfdlzischer Sportschuitzenbund e.V.

Ergebnis Landesmeisterschaft 2013

1.40.10 KK 3x20 - Schitzenklasse

1. SG
2. SV
3. SV

1.40.10 KK 3x20 - Schutzenklasse

150
152
151
153
133
154
149
139
135
10. 155
11. 136
12. 134
13. 138

©CoNoTOA~®WDNE

Speyer
Herxheim
Herxheim 2

Eckhardt, Maik
Krebs, Torsten
Butterweck, Daniel
Gehrlein, Peter
Rinck, Stephan
Bantz, Benjamin
Hess, Olaf

Bantz, Alexander
Schreieck, Marco
Lambrecht, Stefan
Rinck, Christoph
Schwab, Andreas
Zahm, Michael

Landesmeisterschaft 2013

SG
SG
SG
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV
SV

1.40.50 KK 3x20 - Altersklasse

1. SSV Wachenheim
2. SV Jockgrim
3. SG Landstuhl
4. SV Queichheim

1.40.50 KK 3x20 - Altersklasse

1. 145
2. 132
3. 143
4. 144
5. 141
6. 129
7. 158
8. 147
9. 127
10. 156
11. 142
12. 128
13. 157
14. 131
15. 140
16. 126
17. 148

Pierdiluca, Frank
Littig, Jurgen
Hetterling, Lothar
Hofmeister, Guido
Steidel, Manfred
Machauer, Bernd
Walter, Thomas
Simon, Christoph
Waltke, Cord jun.
Klose, Maik
Kurz, Hans-Georg
Wolf, Klaus
Mestermann, Michael
Geib, Julius

Frieser, Willibald Markus E.

Jockle, Heinrich
Raisin, Stefan

SSV
SV
SSV
SSV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SV
SG
SSC
SG
SV
SV
SG
SV
SV

Speyer
Speyer
Speyer
Jockgrim
Herxheim
Herxheim
Speyer
Herxheim
Herxheim
Landstuhl
Herxheim
Herxheim
Bruchmiihlbach

Wachenheim
Schopp
Wachenheim
Wachenheim
Rohrbach
Oggersheim
Queichheim
Oggersheim
Jockgrim
Landstuhl
Hafloch
Kaiserslautern
Queichheim
Schopp
Landstuhl
Jockgrim
Queichheim

1.40.60 KK 3x20 - Seniorenklasse |

Mannschaftsergebnisse

100
97
100
96
96
97
98
99
97
100
96
97
96

Mannschaftsergebnisse

97
97
93
99
91
95
95
97
97
97
93
94
91
95
89
91
91

100
99
98
98
97

100
98
96
96
95
95
97
98

98
99
98
96
99
95
97
97
92
98
97
96
94
95
85
92
96

Einzelergebnisse

93
95
95
94
92
92
87
87
84
85
88
87
81

Einzelergebnisse

87
83
94
87
93
82
90
85
82
76
84
66
80
82
90
78
83

Einzelergebnisse

95
95
93
96
90
97
92
93
89
90
87
78
76

95
92
85
85
91
89
91
75
84
81
80
83
84
74
79
88
75

97
94
96
95
96
87
91
93
94
92
93
86
88

90
89
93
92
91
91
86
92
90
89
90
89
84
90
86
86
78

285
279
275

95
97
94
94
98
92
96
92
93
91
89
90
89

268
268
272
263

91
94
87
90
84
92
85
94
93
95
90
95
89
85
86
80
89

1718
1682
1648

580
577
576
573
569
565
562
560
553
553
548
535
528

1657 NR
1609
1591
1578

558
554
550
549
549
544
544
540
538
536
534
523
522
521
515
515
512

Gedruckt am 09.06.2013 um 19:28:34 Uhr

Version: 4.3.0.8

Seite 1



Pfdlzischer Sportschuitzenbund e.V.
Ergebnis Landesmeisterschaft 2013

159 Gehrlein, Ingo
162 Dobler, Werner
161 Weihl, Peter

164 Schieler, Harald
163 Wilhelm, Matthias
160 Dahler, Erich
165 Bast, Gunter

NouokrwdhRE

1.40.62 KK 3x20 - Seniorenklasse

1. 167 Walker, Rolf
2. 166 Howard, Warner

SV
SV
SG
SV
SG
SV
SV

SV
SV

Jockgrim

Hauenstein
Neustadt

Stambac

h

Landstuhl

Lemberg

Rheinzabern

Hauenstein

Lemberg

96
97
94
91
92
96
83

91
82

96
95
95
98
96
94
91

87
84

87
81
85
86
88
63
75

59
51

90
88
87
83
86
79
76

56
34

92
92
95
93
87
78
82

62
72

95
95
90
92
91
88
82

Einzelergebnisse

73
70

556
548
546
543
540
498
489

428
393
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